
             

 

 

Plainview Schools 

Administrative Officers 

2023-2024 
 

Superintendent:  Karl Stricker 

    Board of Education Building (North of Elementary Gym) 

    1140 South Plainview Road 

    Ardmore, OK 73401 

    (580) 223-6319 

    strickerk@plainview.k12.ok.us 

 

High School Principal: Randy Barker 

    Plainview High School (Myall & Plainview Road) 

    (580) 223-5877 

    rbarker@plainview.k12.ok.us 

 

Middle School Principal: Tim Parham 

    Plainview Middle School (North End of Campus) 

    (580) 223-6502 

    tparham@plainview.k12.ok.us 

 

Intermediate Principal: Julie Altom 

    Plainview Intermediate Elementary (Plainview Road) 

    (580) 223-6437 

    jaltom@plainview.k12.ok.us 

 

Primary Principal:  Lisa Moore 

    Plainview Early Education (Plainview Road) 

    (580) 223-5757 

    lmoore@plainview.k12.ok.us 

 

Athletic Director:  Ryan Luhmann 

    Plainview Activities Center (S. of Middle School) 

    (580) 490-3150 

    rluhmann@plainview.k12.ok.us 

 

Extended Day Director: Pam Parker 

    Day Care Building 

    (580) 490-3170 

    pparker@plainview.k12.ok.us 

 

Special Education Director: Brook Vernon 

    Board of Education Building (North of Elementary Gym) 

    (580) 223-6319 

    bvernon@plainview.k12.ok.us 
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